PR( CORPC ANNUAL	NOW: FILING		FLORIDA DEPA Sandra Secret	ARTMENT OF STATE <b>B. Mortham</b> ary of State CORPORATIONS	Jan 27 1	ILED 997 8:0 ary of S	
OCUME Corporation Na MIAMI MED	ICAL LETTER, INC		(0)	· · · ·			
ncipal Place of O S.W. 67TH AV WI FL 33156		9700	ng Address S.W. 67TH AVE. I FL 33156-3272				
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/01/1986	3a. Date of Last R 05/01/1996	eport
Principal Place Suite, Apt. #, el		26	lailing Address uite, Apt. #, etc		4. FEI Number 59-2719382		plied For t Applicable
City & State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27	ity & State		<ol> <li>Certificate of Status Desired</li> <li>Election Campaign Financing</li> </ol>	Fee Re \$5.00	quired
Zip	Country	28	ip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for	Added	lo Fees
	25 Name and Address o	29		30	Florida Statutes	Yes No	
Levine, 9700 S. Ludlan Miami F	L 33156	E07 0509 and 607	1508 Elevida Stat	83 64 City	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	FL <sup>85</sup> <sup>Zip</sup>	
LEVINE, 9700 S.I LUCLAN MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agent 1 am fa	N. 67TH AVE.   RD L 33156 e provisions of Sections erred agent, or both, in miliar with, and accept t	the State of Florida the obligations of, S	Such change was lection 607.0505, F	82 Street Add 83 84 City utes, the above-named corr s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing it put the appointment as	s registere
LEVINE, 9700 S. LUCLAN MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agent 1 am fa sNATURE	N. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 a provisions of Sections ared agent, or both, in 1 milliar with, and accept the the balenter perfect range of the OFFIC	the State of Florida the obligations of, S	Such change was bection 607.0505, F ppecable (% DRS	82 Street Add 83 84 City utes, the above-named corr s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes. DTE: Registered Agent signature required 13.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF	s registered registered
LEVINE, 9700 S.I LUDLAM MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agent 1 am fa NAT URE Sign LE E1 ADDRESS 97	N. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 e provisions of Sections tered agent, or both, in miliar with, and accept the tereback of the transform OFFIC STINE, BARRY B. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE.	the State of Florida the cibligations of, S patend agent and the Ta	Such change was lection 607.0505, I	82 Street Add     83     84 City     utes, the above-named cor     s authorized by the corpora     Florida Statutes.     01E: Registered Agent signature requ     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing it pot the appointment as	s registere registered
LEVINE, 9700 S.I LUDLAM MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agent 1 am fa NAT URE ELADORESS ST. ZIP M ELLE ELADORESS 97	W. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the OFFIC Strine, BARRY B. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE. AMI FL EVINE, ROSARIO A. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE.	the State of Florida the cibligations of, S patend agent and the Ta	Such change was bection 607.0505, F ppecable (% DRS	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     utes, the above-named cor s authorized by the corpora Floricla Statutes.  OTE: Registered Agent eignature requ      13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOF	s registere registered IS IN 12
LEVINE, 9700 S. LUDLAM MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agent Lam fa NAT URE ELADRESS 97 ST-ZIP D LE ST-ZIP D LE ST-ZIP M	W. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 terred agent, or both, in miliar with, and accept the OFFIC STINE, BARRY B. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE. AMI FL EVINE, ROSARIO A.	the State of Florida the cibligations of, S patend agent and the Ta	Such change was laction 607.0505, f precable (% DRS DELETE	82 Street Add     83     84 City     utes, the above-named corr s authorized by the corpora     Florida Statutes.     11 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 City-S1-2iP     2: TILE     2.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL     85     Zip       purpose of changing it       pot the appointment as       DATE       CERS AND DIRECTOF       Change	s registere registered S IN 12 Addition
LEVINE, 9700 S.I LUCLAM MIAMI F Pursuant to the office or regis agent 1 am fa NAT URE ELADIRESS ST. ZIP D ET ADDRESS ST. ZIP D ET ADDRESS ST. ZIP M ED ADDRESS ST. ZIP	W. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the OFFIC Strine, BARRY B. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE. AMI FL EVINE, ROSARIO A. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE.	the State of Florida the cibligations of, S patend agent and the Ta	Such change was laction 607.0505. ( pecalite (% DRS DELETE	82     Street Add       83     84       84     City       94     City         94     City         94     City         95     City         96     City         97     Balance         97<	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL     85     Zip       purpose of changing it       appointment as       DATE       CERS AND DIRECTOF       Change	s registere registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition
LEVINE, 9700 S.I LUDLAM MIAMI F Pursuant to th office or regis agont 1 am fa agont 1 am fa NAT URE ELADIRESS ST. ZIP M ELADIRESS F ADDRESS 97	W. 67TH AVE. I RD L 33156 terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the terred agent, or both, in militar with, and accept the OFFIC Strine, BARRY B. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE. AMI FL EVINE, ROSARIO A. 100 S.W. 67TH AVE.	the State of Florida the cibligations of, S patend agent and the Ta	Such change was leadion 607.0505. ( PERCADE OF COM DELETE	82     Street Add       83     64       64     City       utes, the above-named corrist authorized by the corporal Florida Statutes.       DIL: Registered Agent eignature required       13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-S1-ZIP       2 TITLE       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-S1-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-S1-ZIP       4 TITLE       4 2 NAME       3.4 CITY-S1-ZIP       4 1 TITLE       4 2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing it opt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR CRS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registere registered

1

١